Bus

Bus 7 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
OBoLapckn MHCTUTYT — PoroLuku rpobuwa OBoLapckn MHCTUTYT — PoroLuku rpobuwa
28 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00
OBoLLapCcKn MHCTUTYT

Wednesday 06:00
KB. Benomopcku

Thursday 06:00
PasknoHa 3a kB. benomopcku

Friday 06:00
PectopaHT ,banata BogeHuya“
Cpeuy yunnuule ,Ctedan Kapagxa“ Saturday 06:00
MowaTa Sunday 06:00
baHns ,Pycanka“

Route info
Cpeuy ,Kamena® Direction: OBOLAPCKA MHCTUTYT
Benvs gom" Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
KT8

Lid PaLjuesy ‘ DAL H L L
Cpety Mnagexku xbnm N | :
805 \'ﬁ_l \ ',--- '''''''' i "_4;
o, = \ 7 _!‘.
BbaayLueH MocT s P oranid 4
, - et i

e Y

PE L ey
of dpMaH rakana

LleHTpanHa rapa

!
3axapHa daspuka f
Cpely aBTorapa tOr Mapuug rapatHc Qe Marpes =
b taxana Crobenesa
! B Maiica
]
CrouHa rapa KanutaH Byparo

nt\ Thproeckd

e S Topop kKa Bnewkos
~bankan* i _--I'll i =i BeTaHw] Lku \\.‘ |
o ian I IO ¥
NP HALAEHD, N J
“ - F0HE N, A
Cpeluy xoTen , TpUMoHLNYyM e ~<;:
\‘\
 Komareso '\}
TyHena — 1or-u3Tok B b =
Blon,, i 5
© OpenStreethap cétitsors
TyHena — ceBep-n3ToK z
[ | 7 BusMaps

BogHaTta nanata

[nosaunBckn naHaunp


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-3273691083
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-3273691083
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-3273691083

[Manaunpa 1 — tor

MaHaunpa 2 - tor

MNoxapHaTa — tor

3aBop ,Hanpeaobk®

PasknoHa 3a 3XA ,PoanHa“ — 3anan/vmstok

MNpeomn mocta

Porowku rpobuula



Direction

Porowiku rpo6uia — OBOLAPCKU UHCTUTYT

26 stops

Open route schedule

Porowku rpobuwa

BeHaun HOCTaHUuA

PasknoHa 3a 3XA ,PoguHa“ — cesep

Cpeluy 3aBog ,Hanpegbk®

MoxapHata — ceBep

[Nanaunpa — cesep 1

MaHaunpa — ceBep 2

Xoten ,Mapuua“

Tenk

TyHena - ceBep-3anag

TyHena - tor-3anag

Xoten , TpuMoHUMyMm*®

Cpeluy CtoyHa rapa

AsTorapa tOr

Cpeluy LleHTpanHa rapa

Cpeluy Bb3aywieH moct

Mnapexkn xbnm

~Mnpax®

CpeLuy ,benusa gom*

.Kamena“

Cpely 6aHs ,Pycanka“

Cnep lMNowara

MaraswuH ,bunna“ 4

PasknoHa 3a kB. Octpomuna

K. Benomopcku

Route schedule
Porowwku rpobuiia — OBoLLapPCKN UHCTUTYT

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Porowuku rpobuiua
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-3273691083

OBoLapcku MHCTUTYT

7 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Plovdiv

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



